
 

 

Resolution 2021.02.12 

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission 
 

Approval of Second Amendment for Fink Bressack, PLLC Contract 

Presented: February 24, 2022 
 

 

 

RESOLVED, that the Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission (MICRC) 

hereby approves a Second Amendment for Fink Bressack, PLLC Contract MA 920, 

220000000023 to extend the contract through September 30, 2025, update the MICRC staff 

contact information, and increase the contract amount by $250,000.00.  All other contract terms 

and conditions remain the same. 

Attachment: None 

 

 

MOTION TO AMEND: _____YES  _____NO 

 

 Main Amendment 

Motion by Commissioner   

Second by Commissioner   

 

RESULT:  

 

 

___________________________         February 24, 2022   

Rebecca A. Szetela, Chair    Date 


